
Monday, May 2 Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday, May 4 Thursday, May 5 Friday, May 6 

 
Tomato Soup 
Toasted Cheese Sandwich 
Green Beans 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Diced Chicken in Gravy 
Mashed Potato 
Whole Kernel Corn 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Hot Dog on a Roll 
Vegetarian Beans 
Spinach & Romaine Salad 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Chili 
Rice 
Whole Wheat Bread 
Seasoned Peas 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Breakfast for Lunch 
Bagels 
Crispy Potato Puffs 
Cheese Stick 
Yogurt 
Fresh Fruit 

Monday,  May 9 Tuesday, May 10 Wednesday, May 11 Thursday, May 12 Friday, May 13 

 
Macaroni & Cheese 
    with or without Ham 
Seasoned Carrots 
Stewed Tomatoes 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Soft Taco 
    Choice of Beef or Chicken 
Spanish Rice 
Black Beans 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Chicken Caesar Wrap 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Breakfast for Lunch 
Cereal 
     Choice of Lucky Charms or 
      Cinnamon Toast Crunch 
Home Fries 
Cheese Stick 
Fresh Fruit 

 
 

Monday, May 16 Tuesday, May 17 Wednesday, May 18 Thursday, May 19 Friday, May 20 

 
 
Chicken Tenders 
Mashed Potato 
Seasoned Peas 
Fresh Fruit 

 
French Bread Pizza 
     Choice of Veggie or Cheese 
Spinach & Romaine Salad 
Fresh Fruit 

1/2 Day of School  
Brown Bag Lunch Menu 

Must be ordered on Tuesday 
No School Made Snacks 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich, Carrot & Celery 
     Sticks, Fresh Fruit, Milk 

 
Meatball Grinder 
Spinach & Romaine Salad 
Chickpea Salad 
Fresh Fruit 

Chicken Noodle Soup 
Sandwich 
     Choice of Chicken Salad or 
     Tuna Fish 
Crispy Potato Puffs 
Fresh Fruit 

Monday, May 23 Tuesday, May 24 Wednesday, May 25 Thursday, May 26 Friday, May 27 

 
Breakfast for Lunch 
Pancakes 
Home Fries 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Taco Salad 
     Choice of Beef or Chicken 
White Rice 
Whole Kernel Corn 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Hot Turkey Sandwich with Gravy 
Mashed Potatoes 
Seasoned Carrots 
Fresh Fruit 

 
Tuna Melt on an English Muffin 
French Fries 
Fresh Fruit 
 

 
Quesadilla 
Choice of Chicken & Cheese 
     or Cheese 
Green Beans 
Fresh Fruit 

Monday, May 30 Tuesday, May 31    

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 
MEMORIAL DAY 

 
 
Spaghetti & Meatballs 
Spinach & Romaine Salad 
Fresh Fruit 

   

Lunch Menu for May  Stamford Elementary School 

Milk is served with all meals.  Menu subject to change without notice.  USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer.  Fresh or frozen fruit is served as a dessert item daily. 
STAMFORD SCHOOL IS A NUT-FREE ZONE. 


